
FORT BLISS HOLIDAY SERVICESFORT BLISS HOLIDAY SERVICES
TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY
Friday, Dec. 5

Fort Bliss Tree Lighting Ceremony @ 1700 Main Post Chapel (Bldg 315)

Please help the Fort Bliss Unit Ministry Team support Operation Santa Clause
by donating a toy for a child in need at any of our chapel locations.

HOLIDAY SERVICES
Thursday, Nov. 27

Thanksgiving Day Mass @ 1000 Chapel Two (Bldg 1592)
Samoan Christian Thanksgiving Day Service @ 1000 Hope Chapel (Bldg 2498)

Sunday, Nov. 30
1st Sunday of Advent “Hanging of the Greens” @ 1000 Center Chapel (Bldg 315)

Sunday, Dec. 7
Immaculate Conception Mass @ 1800 Chapel Two (Bldg 1592)
Immaculate Conception Mass @ 1600 WBAMC Hospital Chapel
2nd Sunday of Advent @ 1000 Center Chapel (Bldg 315)

Monday, Dec. 8
Immaculate Conception Mass @ 1600 WBAMC Hospital Chapel

Thursday, Dec 11
Tree Lighting Ceremony @ 1700 WBAMC

Sunday, Dec. 14
Crossroads Contemporary Service presents “Hand Bells for Christmas Concert” 0930 Sage Hall (Bldg 311)
3rd Sunday of Advent @ 1000 Center Chapel (Bldg 315)
Fort Bliss Gospel Service “Winter Christmas Concert” @ 0900 1AD Chapel (Bldg 11272)
Christmas Pageant & Service @ USASMA Memorial Chapel ( Bldg 11275)

Tuesday, Dec. 16
Hanukkah (begins at sunset; observed through Dec. 24, )

Sunday, Dec. 21

4th Sunday of Advent @ 1000 Center Chapel (Bldg 315)



FORT BLISS HOLIDAY SERVICES
CHRISTMAS EVE SERVICES
Wednesday, Dec. 24

Christmas Eve Candlelight Service @ 1700 Center Chapel (Bldg 315)

Children’s Christmas Mass @ 1700 Chapel Two (Bldg 1592)

Christmas Eve Night Mass @ 2200 Chapel Two (Bldg 1592)

Christmas Mass @ 1700 WBAMC Hospital Chapel

Christmas Eve Service Samoan Christian Chapel @ 1700 Hope Chapel (Bldg 2498)

CHRISTMAS DAY SERVICES
Thursday, Dec. 25

Christmas Day Mass @ 1000 Chapel Two (Bldg 1592)

Christmas Day Mass @ 0830 WBAMC Hospital Chapel

Orthodox Christmas Day Service @ Chapel Two

NEW YEAR’S EVE SERVICES
Wednesday, Dec. 31

Gospel Watch Night Service @ 2230 1st Armor Division Chapel (Bldg 11272)

Watch Night Service @ 2300 Samoan Christian Service Hope Chapel (Bldg 2498)

NEW YEAR’S DAY SERVICES
Thursday, Jan. 1

New Years Day Mass @ 1000 Chapel Two (Bldg 1592)

HOLIDAY VOUCHER PROGRAM
01-06 DECEMBER 2014

The Christmas Story: This is God’s Plan (An interactive Bible Study)
Tuesday, Dec. 3rd , 10th , 17th and January 7th @ 1830 Sage Hall Chapel (Bldg 311)


